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Supplier Information

Company Name TE Connectivity Request
Document ID

Contact Name Benfer, David W Contact Title Prod Compliance Engineer for DND

Company
Unique ID

TE Connectivity Response Date 2016-03-10 Contact Email dave.benfer@te.com

Contact Phone Number 717-986-3725

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

2032440-1 Amount 5563.69946496 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

C/A, UMCC TO
SMA BHD JACK,
1.37MM
L200MM

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirements by application of the selected exemption(s)

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is NOT eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products

EUREACH-0615 REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 SMA
STR.BHD.JAC
K FOR 1.37
CABLE

1.0 3456.0 mg

Material 2 Gold Plating 1.0 5.0 mg

Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 99.7 1.0 4.985 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.3 1.0 0.015 mg

Material 2 Body 1.0 2586.0 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 0.26 1.0 6.7236 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 57.247 1.0 1480.40742 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.141 1.0 3.64626 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 39.032 1.0 1009.36752 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 3.319 1.0 85.82934 mg 6(c) Lead as
an alloying
element in
copper
containing up
to 4% lead by
weight

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.0010 1.0 0.02586 mg

Material 2 Ferrule 1.0 171.0 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.141 1.0 0.24111 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 39.032 1.0 66.74472 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 0.26 1.0 0.4446 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 57.247 1.0 97.89237 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 3.319 1.0 5.67549 mg 6(c) Lead as
an alloying
element in
copper
containing up
to 4% lead by
weight

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.0010 1.0 0.00171 mg

Material 2 Insulation 1 1.0 11.0 mg

Substance 3 Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier 9002-84-0 100.0 1.0 11.0 mg

Material 2 Pin 1.0 57.9 mg



Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.25 1.0 0.14475 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.15 1.0 0.08685 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.15 1.0 0.08685 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 97.22 1.0 56.29038 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.15 1.0 0.08685 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 1.835 1.0 1.06246 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.24 1.0 0.13896 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.0050 1.0 0.002895 mg

Material 2 Ferrule - Nickel
Plating

1.0 1.1 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 0.0011 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 99.9 1.0 1.0989 mg

Material 2 Insulation 2 1.0 4.0 mg

Substance 3 Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier 9002-84-0 100.0 1.0 4.0 mg

Material 2 Nut 1.0 465.0 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 39.032 1.0 181.4988 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 0.26 1.0 1.209 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 57.247 1.0 266.19855 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.141 1.0 0.65565 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.0010 1.0 0.00465 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 3.319 1.0 15.43335 mg 6(c) Lead as
an alloying
element in
copper
containing up
to 4% lead by
weight

Material 2 Washer 1.0 155.0 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.15 1.0 0.2325 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.15 1.0 0.2325 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 1.835 1.0 2.84425 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.15 1.0 0.2325 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.25 1.0 0.3875 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 97.22 1.0 150.691 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.24 1.0 0.372 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.0050 1.0 0.00775 mg

Sub-Item 1 3-1569046-1
H.S.T
TYPE:2.0
ECUMENIC
BLK

1.0 43.99946496 mg

Material 2 TUBE 1.0 43.99946496 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 5.0 1.0 2.19997 mg

Substance 3 Magnesium
hydroxide
(Mg(OH)2)

Supplier 1309-42-8 40.0 1.0 17.59979 mg

Substance 3 Ethene,
homopolymer

Supplier 9002-88-4 4.0 1.0 1.75998 mg

Substance 3 Benzenepropa
noic acid, 3,5-
bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-
4-hydroxy-,
1,1-[2,2-bis[[3-
[3,5-bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-
4-
hydroxyphenyl]
-1-
oxopropoxy]me
thyl]-1,3-
propanediyl]
ester

Supplier 6683-19-8 1.0 1.0 0.43999 mg

Substance 3 Acetic acid
ethenyl ester,
polymer with
ethene

Supplier 24937-78-8 50.0 1.0 21.99973 mg

Sub-Item 1 UMCC
(1.37MM)

1.0 2063.7 mg

Material 2 Jacket 1.0 354.6 mg

Substance 3 1-Propene,
1,1,2,3,3,3-
hexafluoro-,
polymer with
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoroethe
ne

Supplier 25067-11-2 100.0 1.0 354.6 mg

Material 2 Plastic 1.0 18.5 mg



Substance 3 Titanium oxide
(TiO2)

Supplier 13463-67-7 5.0 1.0 0.925 mg

Substance 3 Talc
(Mg3H2(SiO3)
4)

Supplier 14807-96-6 10.0 1.0 1.85 mg

Substance 3 Liquid Crystal
Polymer - ISO
1043-1 Term
LCP

Supplier 1043-1-LCP 60.0 1.0 11.1 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 4.625 mg

Material 2 Insulation
Dielectric

1.0 268.0 mg

Substance 3 1-Propene,
1,1,2,3,3,3-
hexafluoro-,
polymer with
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoroethe
ne

Supplier 25067-11-2 100.0 1.0 268.0 mg

Material 2 Terminal - Gold
Plating

1.0 3.107 mg

Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 100.0 1.0 3.107 mg

Material 2 Weaving 1.0 979.7 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 14.902654867
2566

1.0 146.00131 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 85.097345132
7434

1.0 833.69869 mg

Material 2 Conductor 1.0 132.2 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 7.1146245059
2885

1.0 9.40553 mg

Substance 3 Silver Supplier 7440-22-4 92.885375494
0711

1.0 122.79447 mg

Material 2 Terminal 1.0 304.486 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 93.56 1.0 284.8771 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.19 1.0 0.57852 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 6.25 1.0 19.03038 mg

Material 2 Terminal -
Nickel Plating

1.0 3.107 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 100.0 1.0 3.107 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

